






Renewable
Generation

Electrification of
Transportation

Buildings Grid

4



5



6



7

Efficiency Heat Pumps Solar Grid 
Modernization

Battery 
Storage



8



2030 Target

2050 Target

Forecast

Historical Emissions

9



10



11



12



13



14

Expand Rooftop & 
Community Solar

Strengthen

Expand Use of 
Heat Pumps

Modernize
Energy Grid

Develop & Protect
Efficiency Programs



15



•
•
•
•



























•
•











mailto:kmeil@acadiacenter.org
mailto:kwazny@acadiacenter.org
mailto:jhowland@acadiacenter.org



